


Form 26 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
ré};n Ne : Well Ne
COMPANY. : ADDRESS
FARM ——DISTRICT. COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Loeation Amount Packer Location
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Drillers’ Names. s

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®



IvV-27

Date: ﬁ/)/ /é/ /'/?-)4/

9-83 :
OlL & GAS D|V|5\(3$qu\_TF_.OF WEST VIRGINIA Well No: (/ARE /
DEPT- oF Mﬂ%ﬁ‘fMENT OF MINES API NO: 47 - X/ -~ HoHog

State County Permit
Oil and Gas Division

NOTICE OF VIOLATION

WELLE “TYPE: 0l / Gas Liquid Injection / Waste Disposal 2

0f '"Gas'" - Production X / Storage / Deep / Shallow )\ /
"LOCATION: Elevation: Watershed: 244 q272

District: 7T Ay County:_ F, 4 744 Quadrangle:
WELL OPERATOR | JACT .4 Y LAT DESIGNATED AGENT AL/t s  fosdcn £, a8
Address Addtess: J2 @ P A & &£hys 7

LLLNC LLL | ber L5765/

The above well is being posted this /4 day of Zja/&/ , 19 5¢4, for a
violation of Code 22-4-/7/ and /or Regulation , set forth in detail as follows:
(USE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS NOTICE IF NECESSARY)
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A copy of this notice has been posted at the well site and sent by certified or

registered mail to the indicated well operator or his designated agent.

You are hereby granted until A & ¥ 19_&, to abate this violation.

Failure to abate the violati% maﬂesult in action by the Department under
Code 22-4-17 or Code 22-4-18.
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0il and Gas Inspector
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FORM IV-31
9-83

WELL TYPE:

LOCATION:

WELL OPERATOR
Address

DEPT. OF

JUL 3 ,L ]984 Date: %
Operator’s
Well Number

OIL & GAS DIVISION API Well No.: __47

N E 5 State

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF ABATEMENT

County

Permit

Oil / Gas, Liquid Injection______/ Waste disposal_______/
Underground
If-“Gas’ ~-Production.____ -/ Storage=-- - -/ Deep--.- 5/ Shallow =" -/
Elevation: Watershed:
District: ] County: Quadrangle:
DESIGNATED AGENT
Address

Notice is hereby given that the undersigned authorized oil and gas inspector made a special inspection of the above named well

on

19

The violation of Code § heretofore found to exist on 19

of Violation””__—~ / Form IV-28, Imminent Danger Order’’_______/ of that déte has been totally abated. If the abate
an Imminent Danger Order requiring operations to cease, such requirement is hereby rescinded, and the well operator is hereby notified that he may
resume operations.

COMMENTS

A copy of this notice has been posted at the well site and sent by certified or registered mail to the indicated well operator or his designated

agent.

by Form IV-27, “’Notice
d violation was found by

Oil and Gas Inspector

Address

Telephone
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oo JAN 3 - 1985

Date: /Qrﬂé - 4

9-83
OIL & GAS DIVISION STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Well No:_ (egRE [
DEPT. or MINES DEPARTMENT OF MINES API NO: 47 - R/ -~ HoRKZ
~ State County Permit
é; Oil and Gas Division
: NOTICE OF VIOLATION
WELE: TYRE: « 04 Z.6as: ¥ Liquid Injection_ / Waste Disposal____ /

Of '"Gas' - Production / Storage . '~/ Deep. ./ Shallow i_/
"LOCAT ION: Elevation: Watershed:

District: %’M County: .@_/Zﬂ.éz: Quadrangle:
WELL OPERATOR (¢ /4y 07/5 DESIGNATED AGENT :
Address Address (97 j; e R A
il v RLT5S

The above well is being posted this -Z£ day of /)i s 19.-J4, for a

violation of Code 22-4-/2/7and/or Regulation , set forth in detail as follows:
(USE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS NOTICE IF NECESSARY)
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A copy of this notice has been posted at the well site and sent by certified or
registered mail to the indicated well operator or his designated agent.
You are hereby granted until (U0 ,1 , 1954, to abate this VIolatlon

Failure to abate the violationjmay result in action by the Department under

Code 22-4-17 or Code 22-4-18.

ﬂ'/c'{/ S pec e

0il and Gas Inspector

Address

Telephone:




FORM V-3 @EQWE Date: _¢/ ./ 2
9-83 Operator’s Well Number. b

JANS - 1985 APl Well No.:_No. 47 - = s

State County Permit

GAS DIVISION

E;L - or MINES

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

ORDER FOR FAILURE TO ABATE VIOLATION

WELL T-YPE: Qil / Gas__2X Liquid Injection___/ Waste disposal______/
v Underground
If-*‘Gas'’ s Production. <Y =/- Storage- - -/ -Deep- .-/ Shallow.2X_/
LOCATION: Elevation: Watershed:
District: A 2 County: e ~A Quadrangle:
WELL OPERATOR /A (7 AT
Address :
DESIGNATED AGENT:__/T & 470/ 7 YA : ot
Address: “F 7 ‘ L L& lgis 57
Notice is hereby given that the undersigned authorized oil and gas inspector has made a special inspection of the above-named well
on Ly 19. 575 :
The violation of Code _- -~ 2 heretofore found to exist on (LA < Le 199 ya by Form !'’-27, “’Notice of

Violation’'__.="  /, Form IV-28, “Imminent Danger Order’___ / of that date has not been totally abated ar.d i. has been deter-
mined that no further extension of time should be permitted for the following reasons:

(USE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS ORDER IF NECESSARY)

Therefore , in accordance with the provisions of Code 22-4-1g, the well operator is hereby' ORDERED:
To continue cessation of operations until the imminent danger is fully abated.
To cease further operations until the violation has been fully abated.
In accordance with Code 22-4-1h, a well operator or complaining coal operator, owner, or lessee may apply for review of this Order within 15
days of the date of this Order.

Oil and Gaé Inspector
PURCHASER: Address:
Address

Telephone:

(Copies of this ORDER have been posted at the well site and sent by certified or registered mail to the indicated well operator or his
designated agent.)
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HILBINGER , et. al.

FILE NO. 10-61

DRAWING NO.

THIS PLAT

SCALE 1" = 400

MINIMUM DEGREE OF
ACCURACY

1L/ 200

PROVEN SOURCE OF

ELEVATION_TOP OF KNOB

ELEV 1366

| THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU-
LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART-

MENT OF MINES. ,
(sae~eo)__%W_Q_M
RPE. LLS. 677

(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF
WELL ON UNITED STATES

TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS

FORM IV-6
(8-78)

LOCATION: ELEVATION__ 1146 WATER SHED

DISTRICT

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL TYPE: OIL _GAS_X LIQUID INJECTION__WASTE DISPOSAL __
(IF “GAS,”) PRODUCTION X _STORAGE __DEEP_SHALLOW X _
PIKECAMP RUN

TROY

QUADRANGLE _AUBURN
SURFACEOWNER __RUSSEL B IRENE WARE  ACREAGE
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER_RUSSEL 8 IRENE

7.5'

COUNTY

WARE

LEASE NO.

PROPOSED WORK: DRILL_X CONVERT__DRILL DEEPER__REDRILL__FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE __PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION__PERFORATE NEW

FORMATION _OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)
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PLACE SEAL HERE
DATE MAY 4 ,19_83
OPERATOR'S WELL NO. 1
API WELL NO.
4] - o2/ - HYo%0
STATE  COUNTY PERMIT
| g
GILMER F
30.52
LEASE ACREAGE 30.52 }E
DH
S

PLUG AND ABANDON__CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG ___

TARGET FORMATION

BENSON

ADDRESS

| 6 |

ESTIMATED DEPTH

WELL OPERATOR__WACO OIL 8 GAS ,INC. DESIGNATED AGENT
PO BOX 4

5350'
KENNY GREENLIEF
ADDRESS P. 0. BOX 4

GLENVILLE, WV 26351




